 1
Features and Benefits
Tested to BS EN 1363-1, BS EN 1366-3, BS476-20/23
Tested in Uncapped/Uncapped   configuration for a varity
of applications
Tested on, masonry, concrete for walls floors and ceilings
Tested for popular sizes of pipes up to 160mm OD
Up to of 4 hours fire rating achieved in differing applications

tion and insurance warrantee. For walls were fire protection needed from both sides a collar is needed on both sides of wall to
meet regulations we specified
issue 3; 1-1-2026 page 2 of 2                                 All orders are fulfilled to the terms and conditions of sale of FPC-UK Ltd
This product should be fitted as above. All the information issued in this
data sheet is believed to be current and accurate at date of publication, but in
no way is it intended as a warranty, expressed or implied . User must satisfy
Product Code
Up to 2 Hour rated
Pipe OD (mm)
MAX Recommended
Aperture (mm)
Product Code
Up to 3 Hour rated
Product Code
Up to 4 Hour rated
IPC032/2 32 37 IPC032/3 IPC032/4
IPC038/2 38 41 IPC038/3 IPC038/4
IPC042/2 42 47 IPC042/3 IPC042/4
IPC050/2 50 55 IPC050/3 IPC050/4
IPC055/2 55 60 IPC055/3 IPC055/4
IPC062/2 62 67 IPC062/3 IPC062/4
IPC160 160  165 4-FE1/F02047A ≥ 4 hours
FPC(UK) Ltd Manufacturers and suppliers of
quality Firesure® Fire Protection Products.
www.fpc-uk.com  Email:- sales@fpc-uk.com
Firesure
®
 IPC contract range  of metal Sleeved Pipe Collar
IPC065/2 65 70 IPC065/3 IPC065/4
IPC075/2 75 80 IPC075/3 IPC075/4
IPC100/2 100 105 IPC100/3 IPC100/4
IPC105/2 105  110 IPC105/3 IPC105/4
IPC110/2 110 115 IPC110/3 IPC110/4
IPC155/2 155 160 IPC155/3 IPC155/4
IPC160/2 160 165 IPC160/3 IPC160/4
IPC165/2 165  170 IPC165/3 IPC165/4